

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18195/2024

Mali Ram Sharma S/o Late Shri Rameshwar Prasad Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

University Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Saugath Roy
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/01/2026

List the matter along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13687/2023, 18876/2018 & 27652/2018 after one week.

(SAMEER JAIN),J